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AMERICA'S SECOND HARVEST
BOARD OF DIRECTORS MAY 2004

Judy Carter, Chair (1/06)
Executive Director

Capital Area Food Bank of Texas
8201 8. Congress Avenue

Austin, TX 78745

5§12 — 282-2111

F: 512 —282-8606

E-Mail: jcarter@secondharvest.org

Ertharin Cousin, Vice President
Executive VP and COQ

America’s Second Harvest

35 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 2000
Chicago, IL 60601

312 - 283-2303 Ext. 131

F: 312 -—263-5626

E-Mall; eccusin@secondharvest.org

Peter Dunn (1/06)

President

Steak N Shake Campany

30 S. Pennsylivania Street
indianapolis, IN 48204

317 = 833-5460 (direct)

317 - 656-4565 (voice mail)

F: 317 - 866-4460

E-Mail: peter.dunn@steaknshake.com

Michae! Flond (1/06)

Executive Director

Los Angeles Regional Foodbank
1734 E. 41° Street

Las Angeles, CA 90058-1502
323 = 234-3030

F: 323 = 234-0943
mflood@lafoadbank.org
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Robert H. Forney

President and CEQ

America's Second Harvest

35 €. Wacker Drive, Suite 2000
Chlcago, I 60601

312 — 263-2303 Ext, 123

F: 312 - 263-5626

E-Mail: rforney@secondharvest.org

Ms. Doris Christopher (1/05)

Founder and Chairman

The Pampered Chef

One Pampered Chef Lane

Addison, [ 60101

§30 - 261-8989

Fax: 630 —281.8588

E-mall:
doris_christopher@pamperedchef.com

Julia Erleksan (1/07)

Execufive Director

City Harvest, Inc.

575 8™ Avenue, 4™ Ficor

New York, NY 10018

917 — 351-8700

F: 917 - 351-8720 .
B-Mail; jericksen@city-harvest.or

Mary Anne Gale (1/07)

Vice President, Globsl

Supply Chain Manager

Procter & Gamble Company

1 Praocter & Gamble Plaza (SY-5)
Cincinnati, OH 46202

513 - 983-2875

F: 513 -~ 583-0887

E-Mail; gale.m@pg.com
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Mr. Dan Glickman (1/07)

Director

Institute of Politics

John F. Kennedy Schaol of Gavemnment
79 J. F. Kennedy Drive

Cambridge, MA 02138

617 = 495-1360

Fax; 617 — 485-8957

E-Mail: dan _gllckman@ksg.harvard.edu
202 - B87-4592

Fax: 202 — 6874288

E.Mall: dglickman@akingump.com

C. Manly Malpus (1/05)

President and CEC

Grocery Manufacturers of America
2401 Pennsylvania Ave NW 2™ Flaor
Washington DC 20037

202 — 337-8400

Fax: 202 — 3374608

E-Mail: breinhardt@gmabrands.com

Al Meyer (1/08)

UPS Carporate Warkforce Planning Manager
United Parcel Service

55 Glenlake Pkwy, NE

Aflanta, GA 30328

404 - 828-6027

F
E-Mail: ameyer@ups.com

Joyca Roethermel (1/07)

Executive Dirgctor

Greater Pittsburgh Community Food Bank
One North Linden

Puquesne, PA 15110

412 - 460-3663

F: 412 —460-0418
Jrothermel@pittsburghfeodbank.org
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Anne Goeodman (1/06)

Exacutive Director

Cleveland Foodbank, In¢

1857 East 27" Street

Cleveland, OH 44114

216 -~ 656-6007

F: 218 - 896-6236

Email:
ggggglmgn@g]eyg]gndfnodhank.corn

Lynn Marmer(1/07)

Group Vice President-Carporate Affairs
The Kreger Company

1014 Vine Streat

Cincinnatl, OH 45202

513 — 762-4441

F: 513 = 762-1285

E-mall; lynn.marmer@kroger.com

Lynn Phares (1/07)

President

ConAgra Feeding Children Better Fdn.
Cla 13902 E! Soccarro Loap

Corpus Christi, TX 78418

402 ~ 5054183

F: 402 — 506-4586

Home 361 — 949-8843

£.Mall; lynn.phares@conagrafacds.com

william A. Rudnick (1/05)

Plper Rudnick

203 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 1800
Chicago, IL 60601-1203

312'- 368-7078

F: 312 ~ £30-5328

E-Mait:
william.rudnick@plpermidnick.com
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Thomas J. Ryan (1/08)

Senior Vice President — Law and
General Counsel

Quaker Foods & Beverages

558 W. Monros, 16-07

Chicago, I 60661-3718

312 - 821-1778

F: 312 - 821-1686

Email; Thomas_rvan@quakeroats.com

Diana Scoft Wynne (1/07)
4448 Longfellaw Drive
Plano, TX 75093

872 — B&7-7837

F:
Wynne4448@msn.com

Roberta Lane (Asst. Tremsurer)
America's Second Harvest

35 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 2000
Chicago, IL. 605801

312 — 263-2303 Bxt. 152

F: 312-263-5626

E-Mail: riane@secondharvest.org

NAC Chair:

Brian Greepe

Executive Diractor

Second Harvesters Food Bank of Greater
New Orieans

1201 Sams Avenue

New Orleans, LA 70123-2236

504 - 734-1322

F. 504-733-83368

E-Mail: bgresne@archdlocese-no.org

FRX:8164725000
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Lekha Singh (1/07)

Chief Executive Officer
Aldmatrix

11701 Luna Road, Sulte 1112
Dallas, TX 75234

466 — 357-3185

F: 488-387-7777
lekhvas@aidmatrix.org

Sandra L. Hensley (Secretary)
America's Secand Harvest

35 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 2000
Chicago, IL 60601

312 —263-2303 Ext. 117

F: 312 ~ 263-5826

E-Mall: shensley@secondharvest.org

William L. Rawson

General Counse!

Partner

Piper Rudniok

203 North LaSalle Street, Sulte 1800
Chicago, Ii. 60801-1203

312 - 368-7075

F: 312 = 630-5347

E-Mail:
william.rawson@piperrudnick.com
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